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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2019 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1110.3686 41. Dagnis Maiberg Open MI - EST 8771

2 90.79 1008.0580 62. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

3 85.60 950.5091 19. Kalev Paate Open - - EST

4 81.54 905.4167 56. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

5 78.05 866.6669 57. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

6 77.81 863.9953 58. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

8 75.44 837.6392 72. Kaspar Koovit Open MI - EST 8770

9 75.32 836.3565 106. Jaak-Joseph Rumvolt Open MI - EST

10 74.34 825.4406 49. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

11 74.22 824.1397 30. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

12 74.11 822.8702 14. Hannes Toodu Open MI - EST 7502

13 73.36 814.5378 73. Arne Valge Open - - EST 7846

14 72.54 805.4899 33. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

15 71.45 793.4083 67. Sami Koivunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4377

17 71.17 790.2846 13. Mikk Eelmets Open MI - EST 6026

18 69.24 768.7858 64. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

19 68.14 756.6001 68. Erki Vään Open MI - EST 6025

20 67.92 754.1294 63. Sigrid Sinnep Open L - EST

21 67.58 750.3622 26. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

22 67.27 746.9751 23. Hermes Brambat Open MI - EST

23 66.34 736.6265 104. Urmas Peterson Open - - EST 7473

25 65.02 721.9788 91. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

26 64.93 720.9823 2. Arvo Vardja Open S - EST

28 62.91 698.5091 52. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

29 61.07 678.1490 27. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

31 59.08 656.0386 45. Vallo Aav Open - - EST

32 58.96 654.6683 24. Kalle Saarva Open - - USA 9086

33 58.61 650.8054 17. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 - EST

34 58.35 647.8718 8. Kristjan Pinka Open MI - EST 7842

36 56.74 630.0665 42. Ari Juutinen Open S MI - FIN 308

37 56.52 627.5481 92. Meelis Jakobson Open MI - EST 8725

39 55.44 615.5603 54. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

40 55.31 614.1229 50. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

42 54.17 601.4658 47. Sten Neudorf Open MI - EST

43 54.15 601.2963 44. Olav Tammik Open - - EST 7488

44 53.68 596.0170 108. Anna-Liisa Birk Open L - EST 8723

45 53.58 594.9345 35. Virgo Inno Open - - EST 9094

46 53.00 588.4428 98. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

50 51.35 570.1840 48. Sven Neudorf Open MI - EST 8468

51 48.58 539.4510 81. Valdu Vahemets Open MI - EST 7503

52 48.24 535.6207 4. Kalle Reili) Open S - EST 7844

53 48.09 534.0199 66. Ville Hämäläinen Open MI - FIN 8090

58 46.08 511.6813 85. Ilmar Raag Open S 7.62 MI - EST

59 45.99 510.6470 103. Kalle Ots Open - - EST

62 44.11 489.8290 5. Alari Tinno Open MI - EST 8702

65 41.86 464.7650 87. Kert Kirsimäe Open MI - EST 8465

66 41.66 462.5687 74. Riho Roomet Open S - EST 8634

68 38.36 425.9224 90. Andrus Vahemets Open - - EST

69 38.23 424.4485 20. Alar Pajusalu Open 7.62 MI - EST 9265

70 37.87 420.4853 46. Jorma Nõmmik Open - - EST 9433

72 36.47 404.9716 34. Aleksandr Zavalnjuk Open MI - EST 8241

74 35.85 398.0163 86. Risto Toobal Open MI - EST 9270

75 33.33 370.0778 107. Andrus Jarva Open S - EST

76 28.66 318.2513 3. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST 8202

78 11.75 130.4359 110. Klemens Kasemaa Open - - EST

79 7.22 80.2005 109. Pavel Nordberg Open - - EST

80 6.56 72.8817 111. Roy Strider Open - - EST

DQ 32. Kristjen Kuus Open - - EST 9096

DQ 105. Jaanus Kala Open MI - EST 9909
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2019 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

7 76.49 849.3018 101. Andres Boklan Standard MI - EST

16 71.45 793.3978 11. Rennes Neps Standard - - EST 7841

24 65.34 725.5624 28. Teemu Potkonen Standard MI - FIN 555

27 63.92 709.7252 79. Dmitri Karpov Standard - - EST 8768

30 60.29 669.4628 10. Rait Rutnik Standard - - EST 8238

35 57.99 643.8787 55. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

38 56.00 621.8472 18. Marko Raba Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7500

41 54.64 606.6963 6. Martin Podra Standard - - EST 7856

47 52.81 586.4033 7. Meelis Klimov Standard - - EST 7838

48 51.73 574.4395 96. Tanel Mägi Standard - - EST

49 51.58 572.7415 102. Aleksandr Rõmaš Standard - - EST 9431

54 47.58 528.3031 88. Jaak Roht Standard - - EST

55 47.20 524.1172 1. Ivory Rea Standard 7.62 - EST

56 47.17 523.7714 25. Urmas Täht Standard - - EST 9087

57 46.10 511.8547 84. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8189

60 44.99 499.6042 76. Rivo Hiis Standard - - EST 9417

61 44.31 491.9798 82. Marko Orgma Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7496

63 43.77 485.9884 22. Jaanus Lehtla Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8242

64 42.83 475.5436 93. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8214

67 39.32 436.5957 9. Kaido Kolon Standard 7.62 - EST

71 36.64 406.8415 21. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI - EST

73 36.28 402.8636 69. Viljar Valder Standard MI - EST 8195

77 26.57 295.0295 12. Mari Arike Standard L - EST 9084

DQ 61. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227

DQ 99. Johan Tomberg Standard - - EST



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 14:37

SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2019 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.24 768.7858 64. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

2 67.92 754.1294 63. Sigrid Sinnep Open L - EST

3 55.44 615.5603 54. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

4 53.68 596.0170 108. Anna-Liisa Birk Open L - EST 8723

5 0.00 0.0000 36. Merle Inno Open L - EST 8485

6 0.00 0.0000 40. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2019 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 72.54 805.4899 33. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

2 64.93 720.9823 2. Arvo Vardja Open S - EST

3 56.74 630.0665 42. Ari Juutinen Open S MI - FIN 308

4 53.00 588.4428 98. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027

5 48.24 535.6207 4. Kalle Reili) Open S - EST 7844

6 46.08 511.6813 85. Ilmar Raag Open S 7.62 MI - EST

7 41.66 462.5687 74. Riho Roomet Open S - EST 8634

8 33.33 370.0778 107. Andrus Jarva Open S - EST

9 28.66 318.2513 3. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST 8202

10 0.00 0.0000 39. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2019 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 57.99 643.8787 55. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

2 56.00 621.8472 18. Marko Raba Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7500

3 47.20 524.1172 1. Ivory Rea Standard 7.62 - EST

4 46.10 511.8547 84. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8189

5 44.31 491.9798 82. Marko Orgma Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7496

6 43.77 485.9884 22. Jaanus Lehtla Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8242

7 42.83 475.5436 93. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8214

8 39.32 436.5957 9. Kaido Kolon Standard 7.62 - EST

9 36.64 406.8415 21. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI - EST

10 0.00 0.0000 97. Meelis Kumm Standard 7.62 MI - EST


